OOR RECORDS ROYAL BELGIAN ARCHERY

G-CATEGORIEEN - CATEGORIE HANDISPORT

COMPOUND HOMME - HEER OPEN

COMPOUND DAME OPEN

F50

F50

344

CIMETTA. Chrystelle LFBTA

F30

F30

VAN MONTAGU Piotr

LFBTA

682

50/30m

50/30m

VAN MONTAGU Piotr

LFBTA

688

2x50m

2x50m

674

CIMETTA. Chrystelle LFBTA

VAN MONTAGU Piotr

LFBTA

1371

4 x50 m

4x50 m

1298

CIMETTA. Chrystelle LFBTA

VAN MONTAGU Piotr

LFBTA

146

15 (f1) 50 m

15 (f1)50 m

VAN MONTAGU Piotr

LFBTA

714

2x25m

2x25m

15 (fl) 25 m

15(fl) 25 m

VISUEL MIXTE VI

3

30m/60cm

30m/80cm

30m/80cm

30m/122cm

MENTAL COMPOU!

IND MIXTE

2x70m

4x70 m

15 (Fl) 70m

50/30 m

F50

F30

2x25m

15 (Fl) 25m

TETRAPLEGIQUE HOM

ME OPEN

w1

2x60m

4x60m

15 (Fl) 60m

50/30 m

F50

F30

RECURVE HOMME - HEER OPEN RECURVE DAME OPEN
2x70 m 2x60m
4x70 m 4x60m
15 (FI) 70m | 15 (FI) 60m
50/30 m 50/30 m
F50 F50
F30 F30
2x25m 2x25m
15 (FI) 25m | 15 (FI) 25m
VISUAL MIXTE VI1 VISUAL MIXTE VI2
30m/60cm 30m/60cm
30m/80cm | 30m/80cm
30m/80cm | 30m/80cm
30m/122cm | 30m/122cm
2x25m 2x25m
15 (FI) 25m | 15 (Fl) 25m
MENTAL RECURVE MIXTE
2x70m
4x70 m
15 (FI) 70m
50/30 m
F50
F30
2x25m
15 (FI) 25m
TETRAPLEGIQUE DAME OPEN W1
2x70 m
4x70m
15 (Fl) 70m
50/30 m
F50
F30
2x25m
15 (FI) 25m

2x25m

15 (Fl) 25m




